R
THE  FINEST  RADIO  CONTROL  MODELS
取扱説明書
INSTRUCTION SHEET
※ご使用前にこの説明書を良くお読みになり十分に理解してください。
Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!
お買い上げありがとうございます。ご使用前にこの取扱説明書とキットの取扱説明書を合せてお読みください。
Thank you for purchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow the instructions on this sheet

400
スプリング(φ1.5x4.25x25/黄/2pcs)
Spring(φ1.5x4.25x25/Yellow/2Pcs)
スプリング(φ1.5x4.00x25/青/2pcs)
Spring(φ1.5x4.00x25/Blue/2Pcs)
品番
No.
パーツ名
Part Names
※定価
（税抜）
W5189-34
300プレッシャーフォーム(φ8x4/4pcs)
Pressure Form (φ8x4/4Pcs)W5302-02
600シリコンオイル#300 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (40cc)SIL0300
1100シリコンオイル#300 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (80cc)SIL0300-8
600シリコンオイル#350 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (40cc)SIL0350
FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY
Put a little oil.
オイルを少し付ける。
Oリング
2
O-ring
1100シリコンオイル#350 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (80cc)SIL0350-8
600シリコンオイル#400 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (40cc)SIL0400
1100シリコンオイル#400 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (80cc)SIL0400-8
600シリコンオイル#450 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (40cc)SIL0450
1100シリコンオイル#450 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (80cc)SIL0450-8
600シリコンオイル#500 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #500 (40cc)SIL0500
1100シリコンオイル#500 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #500 (80cc)SIL0500-8
600シリコンオイル#550 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (40cc)SIL0550
1100シリコンオイル#550 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (80cc)SIL0550-8
600シリコンオイル#600 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (40cc)SIL0600
1100シリコンオイル#600 (80cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (80cc)SIL0600-8